



22	Diluant 0.9l	buc	150	29.17	35.00	4375.00	875.00	5250.00	
23	Olifa 1 l	sticla	150	59.17	71.00	8875.00	1775.00	10650.00	
24	Lac p/u mobila 2.8 l	buc	15	175.00	210.00	2625.00	525.00	3150.00	
25	Lac p/u mobila 2.8 l nuc	buc	10	250.00	300.00	2500.00	500.00	3000.00	
26	Tencuiala Eurofin 18 kg	buc	25	140.00	168.00	3500.00	700.00	4200.00	
27	Perii p/u vopsea 12 cm	buc	50	29.17	35.00	1458.33	291.67	1750.00	
28	Perii p/u vopsea 6 cm	buc	35	16.67	20.00	583.33	116.67	700.00	
29	Perii p/u calorifer	buc	20	23.33	28.00	466.67	93.33	560.00	
30	Perii pentru var	buc	40	32.50	39.00	1300.00	260.00	1560.00	
31	Rulou p/u vopsea 10 cm	buc	25	22.50	27.00	562.50	112.50	675.00	
32	Rulou p/u vopsea 20 cm	buc	26	55.00	66.00	1430.00	286.00	1716.00	
33	Var stins	kg	900	9.17	11.00	8250.00	1650.00	9900.00	
34	Ciment M400	ton	0.5	2291.67	2750.00	1145.83	229.17	1375.00	
35	Sineala 400 gr	buc	20	23.33	28.00	466.67	93.33	560.00	
36	Var uscat 25 kg	buc	2	166.67	200.00	333.33	66.67	400.00	
37	Spaclu 250 mm	buc	5	16.67	20.00	83.33	16.67	100.00	
38	Spaclu 80 mm	buc	5	10.83	13.00	54.17	10.83	65.00	
39	Linoleum 3 mm	m/p	400	125.00	150.00	50000.00	10000.00	60000.00	
40	Bitum 10kg	buc	5	375.00	450.00	1875.00	375.00	2250.00	
	<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>186911.67</b>	<b>37382.33</b>	<b>224294.00</b>	

**DIRECTOR SRL NORD IMPEX**

**CEBANU LIDIA**